M/s DEARCH DESIGNS AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED

MS RAIE DEY EGLE JANULEVICIUTE

DEARCH GUILDS PRIVATE LIMITED

MR ARGHYA DEY

Loan Amount :

Rs. 2,91,17,142/- (Rupees Two Crore Ninety One Lacs 
Seventeen Thousands One Hundred Forty Two only) and 
Rs. 16,00,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lacs only) 

Loan Nos. :

LAP0031100000018989343 & LAP0031100000019063521 

SCHEDULE OF

PROPERTY: BASEMENT
FLOOR & GROUND
FLOOR WITHOUT
ROOF RIGHTS AREA
MEASURING 160 SQ.
YDS. BUILT ON PLOT
NO. 507 SITUATED IN
CHITTARANJAN PARK,
NEW DELHI.

05.02.2026 Rs. 3,09,71,747/- (Rupees Three 
Crores Nine Lacs Seventy One 

Thousand Seven Hundred Forty 
Seven only) & Rs. 17,09,771/- 
(Rupees Seventeen Lacs Nine 

Thousand Seven Hundred 
Hundred Seventy One only). 

Total of Rs. 3,26,81,518/- 
(Rupees Three Crores Twenty Six 
Lacs Eighty One Thousand Five 

Hundred Eighteen only) and 
interest till 05.02.2026 is due 

and payable by you along with 
future interest @ 10.5% p.a. & 

@ 16% p.a. per annum.